
Meety Events Private Limited
Office No. 207, 2nd Floor, HITEX TFO Building,
Izzathnagar, Hyderabad - 500084. 
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Prof. Dr. Mr. Ms.

Choose your WORKSHOP on Instructional Course:

Laryngeal Reinnervation & Injection Laryngoplasty ( Botox)

Office-based procedures

LASERS ( Blue Laser, CO2 Laser)

LARYNGOLOGY SUMMIT
th th

24 -26  July 2026 | Hyderabad

Laryngology & Voice Association

L A
In Association with

AOI - TELANGANA
AOI - HYDERABAD
AOI - ANDHRA PRADESH

PERSONAL DETAILS

*NMC No: (Office use only)Receipt No:

*First Name ________________________________________________________ *Last Name _____________________________________

*Hospital / Institution ______________________________________________  *Designation _____________________________________

*Postal Address ______________________________________________________________________________________________________

*City _____________________________________ *State ________________________________ *Pin ________________________________ 

*Mobile _______________________ *Email ________________________________________________________________________________

Accompanying Person   1_____________________________________________ 2 ______________________________________________

PROFESSIONAL CONFERENCE ORGANIZER & TRAVEL MANAGER
Mr. Thirupathi Atkapuram
Director – Operations & BD

Mr. Venkatesh G
+91 8919819391
venkat.guntoju@meetyevents.com

Mr. Anish T
+91 8886266539
anish.thaduri@meetyevents.com

 (Fill in the Capital Letters)

CONGRESS SECRETARIAT

REGISTRATION FORM

Star Hospital, B Block, 1st Floor, Banjara Hills, 
Hyderabad - 500034, Telangana.

SCAN QR CODE TO
MAKE THE  PAYMENT

Dr Kishore Kumar A
Organizing Treasurer
+91 9849044214

Dr PVLN Murthy
Organizing Chairperson
+ 91 9849402202

Dr D Vidya Sagar
Organizing Secretary
+91 9949051151

*Flexible scope *

      1.VLS          2.TNE         3.FEESS           4.VFS

Balloon dilation for airway stenosis

Hands on Training for Rigid Bronchoscope

th14  Annual Conference of 

LARYNGOLOGY & VOICE ASSOCIATION
24th - 26th July 2026 | Aalankrita 4 Star Resort & Convention, Shamirpet, Hyderabad

lvahyderabad@gmail.com    www.lvasummit2026.com|

REGISTRATION FEE Please tick the appropriate box

CATEGORY

LVA Member

Non Member

PG Student / SLP

Accompanying Person

International Delegate

Amount Amount Amount AmountGST 18% GST 18% GST 18% GST 18%Total Total Total Total

stTill 31  December 2025
stTill 31  March 2026 thTill 30  June 2026

st01  July 2026 Onwards

`9000

`11000

`7000

`10000

USD 300

`1620

`1980

`1260

`1800

`10620

`12980

`8260

`11800

`12000

`14000

`9000

`10000

`2160

`2520

`1620

`1800

`14160

`16520

`10620

`11800

`15000

`17000

`11000

`10000

`2700

`3060

`1980

`1800

`17700

`20060

`12980

`11800

`18000

`20000

`13000

`10000

`3240

`3600

`2340

`1800

`21240

`23600

`15340

`11800

USD 400 USD 500 USD 550

WORKSHOP - Hands on dissection course on Larynx (Thyroplasties) `8000

`8000

`8000

`1440

`1440

`1440

`9440

`9440

`9440

WORKSHOP - Hands on dissection course on trachea(LTR, STR, Slide Tracheoplasty)

Note: Conference Registration is Mandatory for attending Hands on Dissection Courses

ü

Cheque / DD #____________________________ Dated: _____________________ 

Drawn on: _____________________________ Amount: ______________________

In words: _____________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________ 

In favour of “LVA 2026 Laryngology and Voice Association”

Account Name

Account Number
Bank Name
Bank Address
IFSC Code
SWIFT Code

:

:
:
:
:
:

BANK DETAILS:

Laryngology and Voice 
Association 2026
193901000991
ICICI Bank
Road No.10, Banjara Hills
ICIC0001939
ICICINBBCTS

PAYMENT MODE PAYMENT MODE

Dr Padma Keerthi - +91 9160916270, +91 9849467302

After payment 
please send a 

payment 
screenshot to 
this number

9849467302

For any Queries please Contact:

Hands on Course - Lasers & Coblation on Larynx and Trachea
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